
ITB Number 18-101000

ITB NAME:LIQUID SODIUM BISULFITE (ANNUAL CONTRACT )

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING Bid Opening Date: 9/5/18

Price Opening: 9/7/18

AGENT NAME:  Judi Moore

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Estimated 

Number of 

Units

Unit Unit Price Amount

Estimated 

Number of 

Units

Unit Unit Price Amount

Estimated 

Number of 

Units

Unit Unit Price Amount

1
Sodium Bisulfite Liquid to be delivered in tank truck.  Clean up after 

delivery is the responsibility of the vendor, per specifications.

4,600,000 LBS $0.1235 $568,100.00 4,600,000 LBS $0.1039 $477,940.00 4,600,000 LBS $0.1170 $538,200.00

3

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Recommended Awardee:

Southern Iconic

579 Commerce Street

West Point, Ms    39773

Company

PVC CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS

TOTAL

Bids Received

LSBE Participation:  There is no LSBE participation in this area, due to there not being  any LSBE that is qualified to supply his type of 

Service or Product.

$568,100.00 $477,940.00

Attend theLSBE Mandatory Meeting

Where Price Schedule in a sepated sealed envelope?

Company

SOUTHERN IONICS

Company

ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORPORATIONS

$538,200.00

Recommended Award

Witness Signature: _____________________________

Judi Moore Purchasing Director Signature:___________________________ BOC Award Approval Date: _____________________________


